
Alberta () -vs- Lethbridge ()
11/27/2009 at Lethbridge

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/27/2009
Start: 7:05PM
Time: 2:04
Attendance: 210
Location: Lethbridge

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Alberta 1 4 1 6
Lethbridge 1 1 0 2

AB: Dale Mahovsky (2); Derek Ryan (1); Sean Ringrose (1); Lee
Zalasky (1); Jesse Gimblett (1)
Leth: Landon Jones (1); Mike Wuchterl (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By AB Leth
1st 6:16 Leth Landon Jones Logan Lavorato, Kris Snopek 0 1
1st 8:23 AB Lee Zalasky Mark Ashton, Mike MacAngus 1 1
2nd 8:52 AB Dale Mahovsky Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz, Tyler  Metcalfe 2 1
2nd 10:45 Leth Mike Wuchterl Brayden Nargang, Ryan Pottruff 2 2
2nd 13:02 AB Sean Ringrose Jesse Gimblett, Eric Hunter 3 2
2nd 15:48 AB Derek Ryan Chad Klassen, 4 2
2nd 18:00 AB Dale Mahovsky Tyler  Metcalfe, Colin Joe 5 2
3rd 2:52 AB Jesse Gimblett Eric Hunter, Jason Fransoo 6 2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Leth Mike Wuchterl 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:31 PP
1st Leth Landon Jones 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:50 PP
1st AB Greg Gardner 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:36 PP
1st AB Eric Hunter 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:10 PP
2nd Leth Austin Davenport 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 12:40 PP
3rd Leth Landon Jones 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:18 PP
3rd AB Tyler  Metcalfe 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:12
3rd Leth Adam Chorneyko 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:12
3rd AB Ian Barteaux 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:10 PP
3rd Leth Mike Wuchterl 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 10:40 PP
3rd AB Tyler  Metcalfe 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 17:33 PP



Individual
Alberta 6

Lethbridge 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Travis Yonkman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Kyle Fecho 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Reade Wolansky 0 0 1 +2 - - 0
10 Tyler  Metcalfe 0 2 3 +1 - 2-4 0
11 Derek Ryan 1 0 5 0 - - 0
14 Mike MacAngus 0 1 2 +1 - - 0
15 Eric Hunter 0 2 5 +1 - 1-2 0
16 Sean Ringrose 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
17 Ian McDonald 0 0 5 +1 - - 0
18 Lee Zalasky 1 0 1 +1 - - 0
19 Dale Mahovsky 2 0 5 +1 - - 0
20 Colin Joe 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
21 Greg Gardner 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
23 Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz 0 1 0 +2 - - 0
24 Mark Ashton 0 1 2 +2 - - 0
25 Ian Barteaux 0 0 2 +1 - 1-2 0
26 Jason Fransoo 0 1 2 +1 - - 0
27 Chad Klassen 0 1 4 +1 - - 0
28 Jesse Gimblett 1 1 1 +2 - - 0
32 Real Cyr 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 6 11 41 20 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Paul MacDonald 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Ryan Pottruff 0 1 1 +2 - - 0
6 Curtis Cooper 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
9 Dustin Moore 0 0 5 -1 - - 0
10 Andrew Gilbert 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Mark Shefchyk 0 0 2 0 - - 0
15 Logan Lavorato 0 1 5 -3 - - 0
16 Lucio Pucci-Daniele 0 0 2 -2 - - 0
17 Jason Roberts 0 0 3 0 - - 0
18 Brayden Nargang 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
19 Adam Chorneyko 0 0 5 -1 - 1-2 0
20 Kris Snopek 0 1 1 -3 - - 0
24 Austin Davenport 0 0 3 -4 - 1-2 0
25 Landon Jones 1 0 1 +2 - 2-4 0
27 Andrew Courtney 0 0 3 0 - - 0
29 Scott Bowles 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Reese St. Goddard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Mike Wuchterl 1 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
55 Andrew Marshall 0 0 0 -6 - - 0
77 Tyler Feakes 0 0 3 -1 - - 0

Totals 2 4 36 -18 0-0 6-12 0

Alberta Goalkeeping Lethbridge Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Travis Yonkman 0:00 0 0 0
32 Real Cyr W 60:00 2 0 34

Totals 2 0 34

Lethbridge Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Scott Bowles L 60:00 6 0 35
35 Reese St. Goddard 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 6 0 35

Alberta Faceoffs Lethbridge Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


